

## Change Order

		panel.
PROJECT (Name and address):	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 003 Final	OWNER:
VICKSBURG CONVENTION CENTER RE-ROOF	DATE: February 14, 2017	ARCHITECT:
		CONTRACTOR:
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):	ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 14-129	9 FIELD: 🗀
E. Cornell Malone Corporation	<b>CONTRACT DATE:</b> November 10, 2015	OTHER:
439 Dory Street Jackson, Mississippi 39201	CONTRACT FOR: General Construction	OTILA.
	ed amount attributable to previously execute	d Construction Change Directives)
PROJECT CONTINGENCY ALLOWAN Remaining Contingency Allowance:	NCE:	\$31,002.00
Taxes		\$ 1.085.07
Total Credit		\$32,087.07
ADDITIONAL TIME: Adverse Weather Delays: From months of Total Additional Time: Twenty (20) cale		
The original Contract Sum was The net change by previously authorized of The Contract Sum prior to this Change On The Contract Sum will be decreased by th The new Contract Sum including this Cha	rder was iis Change Order in the amount of	\$ 863,080.00 \$ 0.00 \$ 863,080.00 \$ 32,087.07 \$ 830,992.93
The Contract Time will be increased by T The date of Substantial Completion as of	wenty (20) days. the date of this Change Order therefore is N	ovember 22, 2016
been authorized by Construction Change Contractor, in which case a Change Order	e changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Tim Directive until the cost and time have been a r is executed to supersede the Construction C	Change Directive.
JH&H Architects/Planners/Interiors PA	E. Cornell Malone Corporation	City of Vicksburg
ARCHITECT (Firm name)	CONTRACTOR (Firm name)	OWNER (Firm name)
1047 North Flowood Drive	439 Dory Street	P.O. Box 150
Flowood, Mississippi 39232-9533	Jackson, Mississippi 39201	Vicksburg, Mississippi 39181
ADDRESS COMPANY	Shew Swell	ADDRESS
BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)
Paul Bagley, Principal	Chris Criswell, Project Manager	Hon. George Flaggs, Jr., Mayor
(Typed name)	(Typed name)	(Typed name)
2.15.17	2.15.17	
DATE	DATE	DATE